NEW
SAMPLE
MANAGEMENT
SYSTEM
For Low Volume Samples
EXCLUSIVELY BY:
Improved Sample Management

U-2D™ Sample Management
PRE-RACKED INSERTS AND PLATE
ORDERING INFORMATION
U2D™ EASY PURCHASE PACKS. PRE-LOADED INSERTS IN RACK WITH BASE AND MAT
CAT NO. INSERT GLASS TYPE INSERT  SIZE RUBBER MAT MATERIAL MAT TYPE
95296-350-1DP RSA-Pro 350ul Silicone Non-slit
95296-350-1DR RSA-Pro 350ul HPLC Solvent Resistant Non-slit
95296-350-1P RSA 350ul Silicone Non-slit
95296-350-1R RSA 350ul HPLC Solvent Resistant Non-slit
95296-350-3DP RSA-Pro 350ul Silicone Pre-slit
95296-350-3DR RSA-Pro 350ul HPLC Solvent Resistant Pre-slit
95296-350-3P RSA 350ul Silicone Pre-slit
95296-350-3R RSA 350ul HPLC Solvent Resistant Pre-slit
95296-U2D* RSA 350ul Not Included Not Included
95296-500-1P-MR RSA-Pro 500ul Silicone Non-slit
95296-500-1R-MR RSA-Pro 500ul HPLC Solvent Resistant Non-slit
95296-500-1P RSA 500ul Silicone Non-slit
95296-500-1R RSA 500ul HPLC Solvent Resistant Non-slit
95296-500-3P-MR RSA-Pro 500ul Silicone Pre-slit
95296-500-3R-MR RSA-Pro 500ul HPLC Solvent Resistant Pre-slit
95296-500-3P RSA 500ul Silicone Pre-slit
95296-500-3R RSA 500ul HPLC Solvent Resistant Pre-slit
95296-U2D-500MR* RSA-Pro 500ul Not Included Not Included
95296-U2D-500* RSA 500ul Not Included Not Included
95296-1ML-1P-MR RSA-Pro 1mL Silicone Non-slit
95296-1ML-1R-MR RSA-Pro 1mL HPLC Solvent Resistant Non-slit
95296-1ML-1P RSA 1mL Silicone Non-slit
95296-1ML-1R RSA 1mL HPLC Solvent Resistant Non-slit
95296-1ML-3P-MR RSA-Pro 1mL Silicone Pre-slit
95296-1ML-3R-MR RSA-Pro 1mL HPLC Solvent Resistant Pre-slit
95296-1ML-3P RSA 1mL Silicone Pre-slit
95296-1ML-3R RSA 1mL HPLC Solvent Resistant Pre-slit
95296-U2D-1MLMR* RSA-Pro 1mL Not Included Not Included
95296-U2D-1ML* RSA 1mL Not Included Not Included
U-2D™ BASES ONLY. FITS ALL RACKS
CAT NO. PACK/CASE QUANTITY
95296-SB-PK 6
95296-SB-CS 12
*Base and Rack only. Does not include mat.
U-2D™ PACKS AND CASES. PRE-LOADED INSERTS IN RACK (Base and Mat Sold Separately)
CAT NO. INSERT/GLASS TYPE INSERT  SIZE PACK/CASE QUANTITY
95296-350-PK RSA 350ul 6
95296-350-CS RSA 350ul 18
95296-350-D-PK RSA-Pro 350ul 6
95296-350-D-CS RSA-Pro 350ul 18
95296-500-PK RSA 500ul 6
95296-500-CS RSA 500ul 18
95296-500-MR-PK RSA-Pro 500ul 6
95296-500-MR-CS RSA-Pro 500ul 18
95296-1ML-PK RSA 1mL 6
95296-1ML-CS RSA 1mL 12
95296-1ML-MR-PK RSA-Pro 1mL 6
95296-1ML-MR-CS RSA-Pro 1mL 12
U-2D™ SEALING MATS ONLY
CAT NO. RUBBER MAT MATERIAL STYLE PACK/CASE QUANTITY USE WITH RACK/INSERTS
95296-10P-EA Silicone Non-slit 1 350ul
95296-10P-CS Silicone Non-slit 5 350ul
95296-10R-EA HPLC Solvent Resistant Non-slit 1 350ul
95296-10R-CS HPLC Solvent Resistant Non-slit 5 350ul
95296-30P-EA Silicone Pre-slit 1 350ul
95296-30P-CS Silicone Pre-slit 5 350ul
95296-30R-EA HPLC Solvent Resistant Pre-slit 1 350ul
95296-30R-CS HPLC Solvent Resistant Pre-slit 5 350ul
95296-LG-10P-EA Silicone Non-slit 1 500ul or 1mL
95296-LG-10P-CS Silicone Non-slit 5 500ul or 1mL
95296-LG-10R-EA HPLC Solvent Resistant Non-slit 1 500ul or 1mL
95296-LG-10R-CS HPLC Solvent Resistant Non-slit 5 500ul or 1mL
95296-LG-30P-EA Silicone Pre-slit 1 500ul or 1mL